Overview

ABIA STATE UNIVERSAL BASIC EDUCATION BOARD
(ASUBEB), UMUAHIA
UNIVERSAL BASIC EDUCATION (UBE) INTERVENTION PROJECT

INVITATION FOR PRE-QUALIFICATION ABIA STATE UNIVERSAL BASIC EDUCATION BOARD

CLIENT: ASUBEB UMUAHIA.
OUR REF. AB/SUBEB/PRS/W/466/VOL.1/14
PREAMBLE:

The Abia State Universal Basic Education Board, Umuahia in conjunction with the Universal Basic Education Commission
Abuja, intend to utilise the Federal Government UBE Intervention Fund allocated for the following period; 2nd to 4th
Quarter year 2017 and year 2018 in the execution of Infrastructural Projects at Various Schools in the State.

The Abia State Universal Basic Education Board (ASUBEB), Umuahia hereby invites “EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR
PRE-QUALIFICATION?” for eligible bidders for execution of contracts as indicated below.

UBE 2ND TO 4TH QTR. YEAR 2017 PROJECTS.



Construction of 3 Classroom Block/ Office

Construction of 4 Classroom Block/ Office

Renovation of Schools

Procurement/Delivery of Furniture

Procurement/Delivery of Furniture Teachers

Kindergarten Furniture

Water Closet

Perimeter Fence

White Board

31

24

5160

568

315

36

230

Schools

Schools

Schools

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.



10 Drilling of Bore Holes

1 Procurement/Delivery of Computer Sets/Accessories

2 All- In- One Digital Projector with in-Built Interactive Smart Board
3 Procurement/ Delivery of Mowing Machine

4 Procurement of Generating Set

5 Procurement of VVoltage Regulator

6 Procurement/Delivery of Computer Carrels

7 Refurbishment/Fixing of Burglary Proof/Electrification

UBE 1+ TO 4" QTR. YEAR 2018 PROJECTS

20

10

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Schools



Construction of 3 Classroom Block/ Office

Construction of 4 Classroom Block/ Office

Construction of Storey Building of 6 Classrooms

Renovation of Schools

Construction of Boys/Girls Hostel

Procurement/Delivery of Furniture

Procurement/Delivery of Furniture Teachers

Kindergarten Furniture

Water Closet

53

28

9185

641

535

48

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Schools



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Perimeter Fence

White Board

Drilling of Bore Holes

Procurement/Delivery of Computer Sets/Accessories

Procurement/Delivery of Mowing Machine

Procurement and Delivery/Fixing of Standard Goal Post

Procurement/Delivery of Table Tennis Board

Procurement and Delivery of School Jerseys

Procurement and Delivery of Track Suits

322

23

105

21

21

21

21

21

Schools

Nos.

Schools

Nos.

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Procurement And Delivery of Hand Balls

Procurement And Delivery of Volley Balls

Procurement of Generating Set

Procurement of VVoltage Regulator

Procurement / Delivery of Computer Carrels

Fixing of Burglary Proof/Electrification

Procurement And Delivery of Laboratory Furniture

Procurement And Delivery of Hostel Beds

Procurement And Fixing of Solar Panels

21

21

30

42

Schools

Schools

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools



28 Procurement And Delivery of Hilux Van 1 No.

29 Procurement And Delivery of 18 Seater Bus 1 No.
30 Procurement And Delivery of Motorcycles 17 Nos.
31 Procurement And Delivery of Lap Tops 2 Nos.
32 Procurement And Delivery of Photocopier/ Printer/Ups 1 No.

PRE-QUALIFICATION REQUIREMENTS:
Bidders are required to submit the under-listed documents for pre-qualification.

Company Certificate of incorporation/ Registration with CAC.

Evidence of Current Tax Clearance

Evidence of VAT Certificate

Evidence of Company’s Financial Capability

Evidence of similar jobs undertaken and satisfactorily completed by the company in previous years will be added advantage.
Evidence of Registration with ASUBEB (20,000.00) Twenty Thousand Naira only.

Evidence of Payment of Non-refundable Pre-qualification fee of (N30, 000.00) Thirty thousand naira only for Construction,
Reconstruction/ Renovation and Supply Projects.

Company Profile showing all other company details including human and Technical capacity to execute such project

SUBMISSION:



All duly ‘Hard and Soft’ Copies (in Flash Disk) of completed applications should be submitted in an envelope marked
‘EXPRESSION OF INTEREST” at the top right corner of the envelope with the Company’s Name boldly written at the
reverse side and duly addressed to:

THE EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN

ABIA STATE UNIVERSAL BASIC EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B, 7278 UMUAHIA, ABIA STATE.

PLEASE NOTE THAT:

Names of pre-qualified companies shall be pasted be Pasted at Abia Subeb Notice Board while bid documents shall be
collected by successful companies upon presentation of evidence of approved payments.

Bid documents shall be collected only by successful companies in the pre-qualification exercise.

Submission of bid documents must be made not later than 12 noon, within six (6) weeks from the date of this
publication (26 March, 2020).

This Invitation to tender shall not be construed to be a commitment to Abia SUBEB nor shall it entail the bidder to make
any claim or seek any indemnity from Abia SUBEB by Virtue of submission of such tenders.

Please Contact the undersigned for further information and clarifications.
SIGNED:
MR IHUOMA OHAJURU

DIRECTOR: PLANNING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS



FOR: AG. EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN

ASUBEB, UMUAHIA


https://234business.com/tenders/company/ABIA STATE UNIVERSAL BASIC EDUCATION BOARD/
https://234business.com/tenders/company/ABIA STATE UNIVERSAL BASIC EDUCATION BOARD/

