Overview

ABIA STATE UNIVERSAL BASIC EDUCATION BOARD

(ASUBEB), UMUAHIA

UNIVERSAL BASIC EDUCATION (UBE) INTERVENTION PROJECT

INVITATION FOR PRE-QUALIFICATION ABIA STATE UNIVERSAL BASIC EDUCATION BOARD

CLIENT: ASUBEB UMUAHIA.

OUR REF. AB/SUBEB/PRS/W/466/VOL.1/14

PREAMBLE:

The Abia State Universal Basic Education Board, Umuahia in conjunction with the Universal Basic Education Commission Abuja, intend to utilise the Federal Government UBE Intervention Fund allocated for the following period; 2nd to 4th Quarter year 2017 and year 2018 in the execution of Infrastructural Projects at Various Schools in the State.

The Abia State Universal Basic Education Board (ASUBEB), Umuahia hereby invites "EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR PRE-QUALIFICATION" for eligible bidders for execution of contracts as indicated below.

UBE 2ND TO 4TH QTR. YEAR 2017 PROJECTS.

1	Construction of 3 Classroom Block/ Office	2	Schools
2	Construction of 4 Classroom Block/ Office	31	Schools
3	Renovation of Schools	24	Schools
4	Procurement/Delivery of Furniture	5160	Nos.
5	Procurement/Delivery of Furniture Teachers	568	Nos.
6	Kindergarten Furniture	315	Nos.
7	Water Closet	36	Nos.
8	Perimeter Fence	3	Nos.
9	White Board	230	Nos.

10	Drilling of Bore Holes	6	Nos.
1	Procurement/Delivery of Computer Sets/Accessories	20	Nos.
2	All- In- One Digital Projector with in-Built Interactive Smart Board	7	Nos.
3	Procurement/ Delivery of Mowing Machine	5	Nos.
4	Procurement of Generating Set	2	Nos.
5	Procurement of Voltage Regulator	5	Nos.
6	Procurement/Delivery of Computer Carrels	10	Nos.
7	Refurbishment/Fixing of Burglary Proof/Electrification	2	Schools
UBE 1 st TO 4 th QTR. YEAR 2018 PROJECTS			

1	Construction of 3 Classroom Block/ Office	2	Schools
2	Construction of 4 Classroom Block/ Office	53	Schools
3	Construction of Storey Building of 6 Classrooms	2	Schools
4	Renovation of Schools	28	Schools
5	Construction of Boys/Girls Hostel	2	Schools
6	Procurement/Delivery of Furniture	9185	Nos.
7	Procurement/Delivery of Furniture Teachers	641	Nos.
8	Kindergarten Furniture	535	Nos.
9	Water Closet	48	Schools

10	Perimeter Fence	3	Schools
11	White Board	322	Nos.
12	Drilling of Bore Holes	23	Schools
13	Procurement/Delivery of Computer Sets/Accessories	105	Nos.
14	Procurement/Delivery of Mowing Machine	21	Schools
15	Procurement and Delivery/Fixing of Standard Goal Post	21	Schools
16	Procurement/Delivery of Table Tennis Board	21	Schools
17	Procurement and Delivery of School Jerseys	21	Schools
18	Procurement and Delivery of Track Suits	21	Schools

19	Procurement And Delivery of Hand Balls	21	Schools
20	Procurement And Delivery of Volley Balls	21	Schools
21	Procurement of Generating Set	3	Nos.
22	Procurement of Voltage Regulator	7	Nos.
23	Procurement / Delivery of Computer Carrels	30	Nos.
24	Fixing of Burglary Proof/Electrification	2	Schools
25	Procurement And Delivery of Laboratory Furniture	2	Schools
26	Procurement And Delivery of Hostel Beds	42	Schools
27	Procurement And Fixing of Solar Panels	1	Schools

28	Procurement And Delivery of Hilux Van	1	No.
29	Procurement And Delivery of 18 Seater Bus	1	No.
30	Procurement And Delivery of Motorcycles	17	Nos.
31	Procurement And Delivery of Lap Tops	2	Nos.
32	Procurement And Delivery of Photocopier/ Printer/Ups	1	No.

PRE-QUALIFICATION REQUIREMENTS:

Bidders are required to submit the under-listed documents for pre-qualification.

- Company Certificate of incorporation/ Registration with CAC.
- Evidence of Current Tax Clearance
- Evidence of VAT Certificate
- Evidence of Company's Financial Capability
- Evidence of similar jobs undertaken and satisfactorily completed by the company in previous years will be added advantage.
- Evidence of Registration with ASUBEB (20,000.00) Twenty Thousand Naira only.
- Evidence of Payment of Non-refundable Pre-qualification fee of (N30, 000.00) Thirty thousand naira only for Construction, Reconstruction/ Renovation and Supply Projects.
- Company Profile showing all other company details including human and Technical capacity to execute such project

SUBMISSION:

All duly 'Hard and Soft' Copies (in Flash Disk) of completed applications should be submitted in an envelope marked "EXPRESSION OF INTEREST" at the top right corner of the envelope with the Company's Name boldly written at the reverse side and duly addressed to:

THE EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN

ABIA STATE UNIVERSAL BASIC EDUCATION BOARD

P.M.B, 7278 UMUAHIA, ABIA STATE.

PLEASE NOTE THAT:

Names of pre-qualified companies shall be pasted be Pasted at Abia Subeb Notice Board while bid documents shall be collected by successful companies upon presentation of evidence of approved payments.

Bid documents shall be collected only by successful companies in the pre-qualification exercise.

Submission of bid documents must be made not later than 12 noon, within six (6) weeks from the date of this publication (26 March, 2020).

This Invitation to tender shall not be construed to be a commitment to Abia SUBEB nor shall it entail the bidder to make any claim or seek any indemnity from Abia SUBEB by Virtue of submission of such tenders.

Please Contact the undersigned for further information and clarifications.

SIGNED:

MR IHUOMA OHAJURU

DIRECTOR: PLANNING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

FOR: AG. EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN

ASUBEB, UMUAHIA